
3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'18.81
2 3 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.27
3 5 DESENZANI Alberto 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'24.95
4 6 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.35
5 2 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'26.76
6 7 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'35.13
7 8 ZAVAGLIA Andrea 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'38.34
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Serie 2
1 6 GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'36.01
2 5 PIROZZI Luca 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'36.13
3 4 CORELLINO Rodolfo 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'36.49
4 3 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS Fra 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.19
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3^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

Anno 2000
1 DESENZANI Alberto 2000 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'24.95
2 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'26.76
3 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'35.13
4 GESSAGA Luca 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'36.01
5 PIROZZI Luca 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'36.13
6 CORELLINO Rodolfo 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'36.49
7 MARTELLI DE THOMATIS Fra 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.19
8 ZAVAGLIA Andrea 2000 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 1'38.34

Anno 1999
1 CUDIZ Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'18.81
2 SIBILLA Matteo 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.27
3 LUMINOSO Michele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.35
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